NL PHO CO	COPYRIGHT 1992 STEVENG-NE	SE LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 9730
77363 03-10-94P02:03 RCV	D TRUST DEED VOL	9년Page 7473 《
David L. Coulson	2th day of February	10 94
Karma L. Coulson Central Ore Title Co. of	Crool- C	, Derween
Viny / Cada	Crook County	as Grantor, as Trustee, and
villy1 Siding Sales, Inc.	Curtis Treloggen, Pres.	as Beneficiary,
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains,	WITNESSETH: sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with po	Jones Clary
	gon, described as:	wer of sale, the property in
SEE EXHIBIT "A"	And statistical engine and section (	
and the second s		
기가 되었다. 그 사람들은 기계		
Language in the state of	There were my first profile on the	
together with all and singular the tenements, heredite or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and p the property.	aments and appurtenances and all other rights thereu	nto belondind or in name:
FOR THE DUDDOCK OF CHARLES		ed to or used in connection with
note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary on sooner paid, to be due and payable	Dollars, with interest thereon accorded and made by granter, the final payment of YXXX2004	ing to the terms of a promissory principal and interest hereof if
heromes due and maturity of the debt secured by t	his instrument is the data stated at	
sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor was the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by	this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the described property, or any part thereof, or any intervitions that having obtained the written consent or a this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expenses.	est therein is sold, agreed to be pproval of the beneficiary, then
To protect the security to the		Product History, or netern, shall
rovement thereon; not to commit or permit any was.  2. To complete or restore promptly and in soo	or agrees: esty in good condition and repair; not to remove or to of the property. d and habitable condition any building or improvem costs incurred therefor.	demolish any building or im-
requests to inim im	ons, covenants, conditions and and and	
sencies as may be deserted to	offices, as well as the cost of all line asset	to belieffciary may require and
4. To provide and continuously maintain inst	ry.	by Hing officers or searching
ciary as soon as insured; if the grantor shall fail for a	ny reason to procure any such insurance	shall be delivered to the bene-
tre the same at grantor's expense. The amount collective indebted pass secured to the transfer of the same at grantor's expense.	ited under any tire or other ingurees and the built	lings, the beneficiary may pro-
any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such	enericiary may determine, or at option of beneficiary application or release shall not cure as a second production of the	the entire amount so collected.
sessed upon or against the property before any pari	t of such taxes, assessments and other	charges that may be levied or
ns or other charges payable by grantor, either by dir	ect payment or by providing bonds of any taxes, as	essments, insurance premiums
e deht secured by the	In paragraphs 6 and 7 of this tours 3	and alle set forth in the note
sind for the naveral	escribed, as well as the deputer shall to	nereof and for such payments.
le and constitute a breach of this trust deed.	beneticiary, render all sums secured by this trust de	ed immediately due and pay-
stee incurred in connection with or in enforcing the 7. To appear in and defend any action or process	ist including the cost of title search as well as the oil sobligation and trustee's and attorney's fees actually ding purporting to affect the security rights or power to actually of trustee may appear, including any suit to	ther costs and expenses of the
pay all costs and expenses, including evidence of titl	eticiary or trustee may appear, including any suit to	rers of beneficiary or trustee; the foreclosure of this deed.
nationed in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be fixe still court, granter further agrees to pay such sum in yet fees on such appeal.  It is mutually agreed that:	d by the trial court and in the event of an appeal from the appeal from the appealance court shall adjudge teasonable as the	he amount of attorney's fees om any judgment or decree of
8 In the assent that		<ul> <li>State of the state of the state</li></ul>
IE: The Trust Deed Ast moulding it and		mipensation for such taking,
if company or envise and land the firstee hereungs	or must be either an attorney, who is an active must	
nt licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.	o business under the laws of Oregon or the United Stales, ites, affiliates, agents or branches, the United Stales or on	y agency thereof, or an escrow
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OR	EGON,
avid L. Coulson	County of	SS.
arma L. Coulson	I dertify	that the within instru-
	day of	ived for record on the
Inyl Siding Sales, Inc.	at	CA M and recorded
rtis Treloggen, Pres.	RECORDER'S USE page	or as too /file /i
Smellday to the state of the st	ment/microfilm	reception No
Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip);	Witness	my hand and seal of
entral Oregon Title Co.	County affixed.	to figure for the long fine figure for
Box 487 ineville, OR 97754	The first of the state of the property of Arthurst Court of the state	
	D.,	TITLE

which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's test necessarily paid or incurred by trantor in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and applied by it lists upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's test, both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by beneficiary in such proceedings, and the baleancy, necessarily paid or incurred by beneficiary in such proceedings, and the baleancy in the part of the 7474

ABBERT BERTHAM BERTHAM

and that the grantor will warrant and forever delend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)\* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),

(b) for an organisation, or (swen it grantor is a ratural person) are for business of commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inverse to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legitees, downers, administrations.

personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary a secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.	thall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract
In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and inclinate the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and inclinate the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and inclinate the context of the context	trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that
made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equal	lly to corporations and to individuals.
	d this instrument the day and year first above written.
The state of the s	the flat on the property of the state of the
*IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required	Luma & Coulson
disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.	
STATE OF OPECON Comments	KLAMATH )ss
This instrument was acknowle	dged before me on FEB 12 ,19 94, KARMA L COULSON
This instrument was acknowle	dged before me on, 19,
of	
OFFICIAL SOME	Mary Com Avelacy Notary Public by Oregon Ty commission expires May 2, 1915
NOTARY PUBLIC ORC. COMMISSION NO 024245 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 2, 1997	ly commission expires May Notary Public for Oregon
2, 1037	
REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be use	id only when obligations have been paid.)
To:	is secured by the loregoing trust deed. All sums secured by the trust
deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on p trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedne together with the trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the	sayment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of the
held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to	The state of the state of the state now
DATED:,19	The state of the s
Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures.  Soft pays be delivered to the trustee for concellation before	
The residence will be made 12 Set 3 8 2 10 2 15 CV 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	DCCD Béneliciary

## EXHIBIT 'A'

A tract of land in Government Lots 1 and 6, Section 7, Township 40, South, Range 8 East, Willamette Meridian, more particularly described as follows: Beginning at a point 1096.7 feet South of the corner of Section 5, 6, 7, and 8, said township and range; thence South along the east line of said lot 6 a distance of 205.3 feet; thence West to the Easterly line of the Keno Worden road; thence Northwesterly along the Easterly line of said road to a point that is West of the point of beginning; thence East to the point of beginning. Containing 6 acres, more or less.

SUBJECT TO: Rights of the public in any portion of said premises included within the limits of any road or highway and rights of way for ditches and canals; Waiver of riparian rights recorded July 16, 1905, in Deed Vol. 18, page 348, records of Klamath County, Oregon; Easement and right of way recorded Oct. 14, 1926, ind Deed Vol. 73, page 483, records of Klamath County, Oregon; Easement recorded Dec. 22, 1931, in Deed Vol. 96, page 438, records of Klamath County, Oregon; Release of damages recorded Dec. 22, 1931, in Deed Vol. 96, page 437, records of Klamath County, Oregon; Easement recorded March 10, 1934, in Deed Vol. 102, page 450, records of Klamath County, Oregon; and Easements and rights of way of record and those apparent on the land, if any.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.		
Filed for record at request of Vinyl Siding Sal	Les,Inc.	
of March A.D., 19 94 at2:03 of Mortgages	o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in V.	/olM94,
FEE \$20.00	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Carlose Mice	endore